30

153

i i
™
< ™
o -
™ ™
i
o
4
I
-
™
N~
I3
I o
— EE
Y ele]
ooo e
—MNO© o
ol .. €<
~=antNON
A OdIlN~I
T T T =
W <<d
< -

L=24.




T %5 8 WA

EINE

JR B HT - F AT

i FERREA

I T4k T4k2 1143 T4k4 T | (% 18) = "%
BEZRE
1|AsAH—/N\—L AT |EE-KE B As13F 60 ML %50-0001E%
t=3cmiE Y
BEZRE
AsFH—N—L AT |EE- KB AA As13F 60 MBI Z50-00038%
t=3cmiE Y
BEZRE
AsFH—N—L AT |EE- KB s As20F 50 MBI Z0-00058 %
t=4cmiE Y
_ " \IL - Paad =
RABERET | MREHHET |Brmhmaar | 0L 30 BT %0-00075 %
BERET HHAEREE [300% BEREFET =0 240 I %0-00098 %
6|EEBBERIE (300 300%300%2000 |t r Fe WE 60 EH TGLO1
7 EBAERE (300E 300%400+2000 | #ftr FH WE 60 SH TGLO2
H—KL—ILERET |Gr-C-4E b BhiR Sp4% 50~ 100ms3k i 170 FET 250-00145%
9|Fi—KFL—L#ET|Gr-AB,C-4E | rhEEA B 457 B 4 170 FEL £80-00155%
BREFRLT AABR BRERZL 2 T %0-00168%
1B ERT mE AHB 7,300 I %0-0017E8%




T %5 8 WA

EINE

JR B HT - F AT

T8 fH#%1 ftHk2 %3 fiea (Bl o, | FERR | we | o W%
12|fEEBRT avy)—rE  |ASD m 7,300 MEL %0-00185%
13[FlREL B ERE Eiig?;%;;% RUAHEE [RERSHFE | m2 31,000 MBI %0-00195%
14[FRET HERERTR Eiig?;%;;% ROAMEE [RERSEFEE | m2 31,000 HEL 550-00208%
15|BREFFEMEME | EREXEA A 20 RAO10
16| @ EMMYELT | EHEBEY AR 3m3K i m3 10 ML %0-002185%
17|85y 7:8%s  |350ketE =| 20 RigY
18|52 T +5v2:8ER | 2t =| 20 MEL %0-002285%
19X BFHEREA | REENTH A 10 RA226
20|%BFBEREB |REEH A 50 RA227

TEflt&st

(¥aff%zE)




=3cm

0-0001

00008

.19

0-0002




0-0002

00009




0-0002

00010

50




0-0002

00011

.35t/ m3

( mm)

PK- 4

30




=3cm

0-0003

00012

(1

50mm

.19

0-0004




(1

50mm

)

0-0004

00013

50




(1

50mm

)

0-0004

00014

1.

4 m

2.

(1
35t/ m3

50m

( mm)

PK- 4

30




=4cm

0-0005

00015

. 64

0-0006




0-0006

00016




0-0006

00017

50




0-0006

00018

.35t/ m3

( mm)

PK- 4

40




0-0007

00019

0-0008

1.

000




00020
0-0008




00021

0-00009
10
0-0010
0-0011
0-0012

0-0013




0-0022

0-0010
10
10. 000
0.00Q
0.307
0.804
0.159
1
10




00023
0-0011




00024
0-0012




00025
0-0012




00026
0-0013




Gr-C-4E

(R<=30m

0-0014

00027

1.

000




0-0015

00028

1.

000




00029
0-0016




00030
0-0017




00031
0-0018




00032
0-0019




00033
0-0019




00034
0-0020




00035
0-0020




0-0021

00036

1.

000




00037
0-0022

0. 000




	しおり(KGS102202.OVD)
	総括情報表（その１）
	工事内訳表
	工種明細表
	施工内訳表
	施工パッケージ内訳表
	施工内訳表
	施工パッケージ内訳表
	施工内訳表
	施工パッケージ内訳表
	施工内訳表
	施工パッケージ内訳表
	施工内訳表
	施工パッケージ内訳表
	施工内訳表

